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Eco-restoration of Kamlapura RF, Bargihalli PF and

Name of the :
Project: H.M. Kaval U/s 4 Forest in Chikkanayakanahalli Range
S| Activity / Amount Amount Balarice Present
g provisioned as | released till _ : request in
No| Component per DPRin Rs. | now in Rs. Amount in Rs. A&
Forest
1 |Boundary 4.40.87,000.00 |23,77,222.0014,17,08,778.00 {13,71,559.00
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Affarestation
Plan in Forest
arca

4.,80,34.000.00

4,80,34,000.00

9,36,802.00

Soil and
Moisture
Conservation

1,88,69,000.00

28,932 .00

1.88,40.068.00

eneral Forest
Protection

3,33,09,000.00

10,43,790.00

3,22,65,210.00

3,19,553.00

Administrative
Expenses

14,43,000.00

6.84,000.00

7,59,000.00

Total

14,57,42,000.00

41,33,044.00

14,16,08,056.00

26,27,914.00
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